

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2407

Page 1, line 10, after "26.1-26-08" insert "or is affiliated with an appropriately licensed North Dakota agent"

Page 1, line 16, after "insurance" insert "that must include uninsured and underinsured motorist coverage, either offered separately or in combination with other liability insurance, and"

Page 1, line 17, replace "vehicles" with "authorized drivers"

Page 2, line 1, replace "policy" with "rental" and remove "of any insurance sold by the counter sales personnel"

Page 2, line 24, replace "providing sales incentives to" with "including the insurance products in an overall employee performance compensation incentive program."

Page 2, remove lines 25 and 26

Re-number accordingly